SAN JUANA ALVAREZ

Substitute Trustee's Address:ll4l0 N. FIU 493
Donna, Texas 78537

COUN CLERK,
TERESA RODRIGUEZ

COU NTY, TEXAS

D6puty

Lender:

Note:

Deed of Trust

Date:

Sandra Guerra

CENTEX LAS ESTANCI,AS 2, L,P., a Texas limited partnerGhip

ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
AND NO/t 00THS DOL|-ARS ($'t23,400.00)

February 10, 2022

Grantor: Yanet Rebollar, a single person

Lender: CENTEX LAS ESTANCI,AS 2, L.P,, a Texas limited padnership

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendofs Lien dated February 10,
2022, executed by CEi{TEX LAS ESTANCIAS 2, L.P., a Texas limited partnership Yanet